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PREPARED FOR TStephens
ON 2022/02/11 AT 11:33:29

* CERTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAND TITLES ACT * SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS IN CROWN GRANT *

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY REMARKS:

PT BLK 397 PL 43M-1571 DES PT 2 PL 43R-30902; BRAMPTON.

ESTATE/QUALIFIER: RECENTLY : PIN CREATION DATE:
FEE SIMPLE DIVISION FROM 14208-0483 2006/12/07
ABSOLUTE
OWNERS' NAMES CAPACITY SHARE
MISHRA, SRADHANANDA
CERT/
REG. NUM. DATE INSTRUMENT TYPE AMOUNT PARTIES FROM PARTIES TO CHKD

** PRINTOUT

LT2057426

PR405642

43R30902

PR1175866

PR1179333

PR1821658

PR3281142

PR3283405

PR3356075

RE]

INCLUDES AL]

2000/03/27

REMARKS: PEARSC

2003/03/17

2006/07/25

2006/11/28

2006/12/01

2010/05/17

REMARKS: PR1179333.

2018/02/06

REMARKS: PLANNING ACT STATEMENTS.

2018/02/12

2018/07/27

WARKS: PR3283405.

. DOCUMENT TYPES AND

NOTICE

N AIRPORT ZONING REQG

NO SUB AGREEMENT

PLAN REFERENCE

TRANSFER

CHARGE

DISCH OF CHARGE

TRANS RLIGIOUS ORG

CHARGE

DISCH OF CHARGE

DELETED INSTRUMENTS

ULATION

$2,000,000,000

5 SINCE 2006/12/07 **

HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORT CANADA

TORNORTH HOLDINGS LTD.

*** DELETED AGAINST THIS PROPERTY ***
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

*** DELETED AGAINST THIS PROPERTY ***
HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON

*** COMPLETELY DELETED ***

KERMAN, SALLY-ANN

HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON

**% COMPLETELY DELETED ***

MISHRA, SRADHANANDA

**%* COMPLETELY DELETED ***
HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON
THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON

KERMAN, SALLY-ANN

MISHRA, SRADHANANDA

HAR TIKVAH CONGREGATION OF BRAMPTON

NOTE: ADJOINING PROPERTIES SHOULD BE INVESTIGATED TO ASCERTAIN DESCRIPTIVE INCONSISTENCIES,
NOTE: ENSURE THAT YOUR PRINTOUT STATES THE TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES AND THAT YOU HAVE PICKED THEM ALL UP.

IF ANY, WITH DESCRIPTION REPRESENTED FOR THIS PROPERTY.




